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2.1
2006
2018 5.1% 2019
GDP 4.1% 2020 GDP 15.2%
2-1 2016-2020
GDP % GDP
2016 39.5 29 6354
2017 43.0 4.7 6908
2018 46.6 51 7495
2019 49.5 4.1 7959
2020 419 -15.2 6725
2-2  2016-2020 GDP
%
2016 2017 2018 2019 2020
GDP
26.10 30.22 31.91 31.94 32.64
GDP 96.37 93.22 91.94 89.17 102.14
GDP -22.47 -23.44 -23.86 -21.11 -34.77
2021 3 20
GDP 2020 GDP 9%
GDP 21% GDP 70%
2020 18.7 23.3
4.6
2020 43.3 GDP
103.3%
2020 38.4 GDP 91.46%
2020 -0.26%
2020 17.9%




2-3  2016-2020

%

2016 2017 2018 2019 2020
-0.27 2.38 2.61 0.36 -0.26
17.72 16.07 15.17 15.12 17.90
2021 7 23
Bl 2021 3 5
B
2.2 /
51.60 37.4% 18.91
3.25
2007 8.2% 2020 13.0% 15.1% 21.6%
94.2
11 41.0% 59.0%
280 70
53 17
2019 6.3%
20.8% 10% 7.1%
90%
2019 50.7%
38.5% 10.8%
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2-4
2015 2016 2017 2018 2019

35.0% 37.9% 29.4% 38.9% 38.5%

8.8% 8.5% 13.1% 16.1% 13.9%

11.9% 10.6% 11.1% 9.2% 8.9%

10.9% 11.0% 10.0% 8.7% 10.5%

15.5% 15.0% 10.4% 8.4% 6.5%

0.3% 0.1% 8.3% 4.4% 6.5%

3.8% 3.2% 3.6% 3.1% 3.4%

2.7% 3.1% 3.2% 2.7% 3.7%

6.1% 7835 250
293
2-5

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019

8.13 8.36 9.01 10.39 10.98

1110 1120 1190 1293 1446

170 180 200 220 265
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3.1
2011 12 17
2012 4 29
2006 12 19 CEFTA
2007 10 15
2008 1 1
2011 11 14
EFTA
3.2
2020 24.70
18.1% 3.66 11.9% 21.05
19.1% 17.40
3-1 2016-2020
2016 2017 2018 2019 2020
23.85 26.74 29.54 30.16 24.71
20.59 23.03 25.54 26.01 21.05
3.26 3.71 4.00 4.15 3.66
2020 90.5%
45.1% 38.5%
81.9% 45.1%
28.8%

2020
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1.01
0.24 0.23
4.14 2.18
1.34 1.19
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3.3
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6.63 1.95
2021
5.29 2020
65.13
2019 1 1 "
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25
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6.1 3820
2430 7630
7030 7090
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24
1.42
0.36
0.22
2.04

15.4%
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4.67
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45

4990
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Instrument for Pre-Accession Assistance
CBC 6320

in Rural Development, IPARD 3900
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MNSE 1993 2001 :
" 2011 2013
24.38%
2019 12 31 306 34.6

Www.montenegroberza.com

4.4
441
1.03 / 0.98 /
0.97 / 0.12 /
0.20 0.21
2.44 /
2.06 / 1.96 /
0.41 /
0.50 / 0.65 /
EPCG
4557 /
2.4-2.9 / 3.9-45 /
55 /
2.8 / 4.5 /
2021 95
1.31 / 98 1.35 / 1.25 /
442

2020 17.9%
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6 30% 2019 7
222
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/ /
521 392
703 IT 697
412 960
916 694
492 414
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4.4.3
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720
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80 B 183 c 2 D 22
1 70%
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8.5% 2.3% 10.8%
0.5% 0.5% 1.0%
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Ulica Baku bb, ToloSi, 81000 Podgorica, Montenegro
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100%
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2015 7 2017 2
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6.1
6.1.1
DOO
6.1.2
CRPS
Vaka Djurovica 20, 81000 Podgorica, Montenegro
/ 00382-20-230-858
crps@tax.gov.me
08:00-12:00

www.mia.gov.me/biblioteka/zakoni
6.1.3

832-3161-26

520-941100-57 12
510-8092-14 2.93
/ 2
2
7
2.5 832-3161-26
520-941100-57 12
/ 2
2
7

30

10

AD

50
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6.3
6.3.1
2017
Bulevar Mihaila Lalica 1 81000 Podgorica Montenegro
00382-20-409-930
08:00-11:00
6.3.2
2017

https://www.gov.me/biblioteka?page=1&sort=published_at
6.4

6.4.1

15
6.4.2

6.4.3
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Radosava Buri¢a bb, 81000 Podgorica, Montenegro
00382-20-609-275

http://me.mofcom.gov.cn
me@mofcom.gov.cn

Nova Dalmatinska bb, 81000 Podgorica, Montenegro
00382-69-111-094
CEAM_Sec@163.com

3 1 12
100600
010-65327610 / 010-65327690
china@mfa.gov.me

28
010-64515042 64515043 64226273
010-64212175
guobiezhinan@mofcom.gov.cn

Novaka MiloSeva 29/11, 81000 Podgorica, Montenegro
00382-20-230-493


http://me.mofcom.gov.cn/
mailto:china@mfa.gov.me

pkcg@pkeg.org
www.privrednakomora.me
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2020

2021 12 30
165,074 2,398 7 3,710
18 80.1 37.83%
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Www.gov.me/mpa
www.gov.me/mpnks
WWw.gov.me/mup
WWw.gov.me/mvp
www.gov.me/mzd
WwWw.monstat.org
www.gov.me/mup/policija
www.upravaprihoda.gov.me/uprava
www.ubh.gov.me
WWW.UZzS.gov.me/uprava
WWW.Uzz.gov.me/uprava
WWW.Upravazasume.me
WwWw.upravazavode.gov.me

]
pkcg@pkceg.org
abeciragic@pkcg.org
gpopovic@pkceg.org
rvukmirovic@pkcg.org
brakcevic@pkcg.org

nrakocevic@pkcg.org
vdragicevic@pkcg.org
mvukovic@pkcg.org

mtomasevic@pkcg.org
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mailto:mtomasevic@pkcg.org
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smarkovic@pkcg.org
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1
IETC
CEAM_Sec@163.com
2
mne@crbc.com
3
xiegg@sep-malta.com
4
ccecc-montenegro@ccecc.com.cn
5

Pljevlja@dongfang.com.cn
6 IETC
ietcdevelopment@gmail.com

848977588@((.com
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mailto:CEAM_Sec@163.com
mailto:ietcdevelopment@gmail.com
mailto:848977588@qq.com
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